TEL: 0044 (0)141 620 1666                 EMAIL: sales@williamjohnston.co.uk              WEB: www.williamjohnston.co.uk
Products
• Alumina Silica fibre cloth is woven from
• F2 (72/28% Alumina / Silica) composition yarns;
• E3  (80/20% Alumina / Silica) composition yarns;
• D3 (85/15% Alumina Silica) composition yarns;
• FB3 (70/28/2% Alumina / Silica / Boron) composition yarns;
• The fibres are 7-10micron in diameter.
• Alumina Silica Cloth (F2 Type) suffers almost no loss of mechanical strength at
extreme temperatures up to 1250°C.
• Alumina Silica Cloth (E3 and D3 Types) suffers almost no loss of mechanical
strength at extreme temperatures up to 1300°C.
• Alumina Silica Cloth (FB3 Type) suffers almost no loss of mechanical strength at
extreme temperatures up to 1395°C.
Applications
   Alumina Silica Cloth
Further Information
Material Safety Data Sheet Alumina Silica Fibre Textiles
.
1395°C
Product Code Composite
Type
Weave Thickness
(mm)
Weight (g/
m²)
Width (mm) Unit of Sale
ASIL-TEX-C/80/1000 F2 Plain 0.10mm 80 1000mm 1 Linear Metre
ASIL-TEX-C/135/1000 F2 Plain 0.21mm 135 1000mm 1 Linear Metre
ASIL-TEX-C/145/1000 F2 Plain (Mesh) 0.41mm 145 1000mm 1 Linear Metre
ASIL-TEX-C/265/1000 F2 Satin 0.25mm 265 1000mm 1 Linear Metre
ASIL-TEX-C/280/1000 F2 Plain 0.31mm 280 1000mm 1 Linear Metre
ASIL-TEX-C/440/1000 F2 Twill 0.55mm 440 1000mm 1 Linear Metre
ASIL-TEX-C/550/1000 F2 Plain (Mesh) 0.87mm 550 1000mm 1 Linear Metre
ASIL-TEX-C/670/1000 F2 Satin 0.97mm 670 1000mm 1 Linear Metre
ASIL-TEX-C/940/1000 F2 Double Twill 1.35mm 940 1000mm 1 Linear Metre
ASIL-TEX-C-E3/440/1000 E3 Twill 0.55mm 440 1000mm 1 Linear Metre
ASIL-TEX-C-FB3/480/1000 FB3 Twill 0.55mm 480 1000mm 1 Linear Metre
ASIL-TEX-C-FB3/740/1000 FB3 Satin 0.97mm 740 1000mm 1 Linear Metre
ASIL-TEX-C-FB3/1050/1000 FB3 Double Twill 1.35mm 1050 1000mm 1 Linear Metre
ASIL-TEX-C-D3/266/1000 D3 Satin 0.28mm 266 1000mm 1 Linear Metre
• Aerospace Applications (Extreme Temperature).
• Aircraft /  Rocket Engine Insulation.
• Cryogenic Applications.
• Formula 1 and Motorsport Engine / Exhaust Insulation.